
Tischtennis-Kreisverband Cloppenburg
Pokal 2018/19

Kreispokalmeisterschaft Schüler
Pokal-Spielplan
Spielleiter-Kontakt: Koopmeiners, Markus, Cloppenburg, Tel.: 04471 170204, markus.koopmeiners@web.de

 
Finale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 12.01.2019 14:00 1 SV Viktoria Elisabethfehn BV Essen 1:4
 
Halbfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Fr.
Sa.

14.12.2018
22.12.2018

18:00 v
14:30 v

2
1

STV Barßel
SV Viktoria Elisabethfehn

BV Essen
SV Blau-Weiß Ramsloh

0:4
4:0

 
Viertelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Fr.
So.
So.
Di.

23.11.2018
25.11.2018
25.11.2018
27.11.2018

18:30 v
18:00 v
18:00 v
18:00 v

4
1
3
2

BV Essen
SV Viktoria Elisabethfehn
SV Molbergen
SV Blau-Weiß Ramsloh

DJK TuS Bösel
DJK TuS Bösel II
STV Barßel
TTV Garrel-Beverbruch

4:1
4:0
0:4

4:0 NA
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